Plan RVA

School Division Distribution Amounts in Governor Youngkin’s Introduced Budgets (Caboose and

Biennial)

FY 24 (Caboose Budget)
$4,317,343
$514,265,355
$10,133,643

Charles City (.6669)
Chesterfield (.3563)
Goochland (.8000)

Hanover (.4894) $114,455,932
Henrico (.4273) $388,872,143
New Kent (.4391) $24,301,008

Powhatan (.4704)
Richmond City (.5794)

$27,152,537
$179,019,761

2024 Legislative Priorities Links (where available):

Henrico Schools

Hanover Schools (Ashland)
Chesterfield Schools
Powhatan Schools

Charles City Schools
Goochland Schools
Richmond City Schools
New Kent Schools

FY25
$3,732,498
$520,597,459
$9,902,027
$110,399,132
$406,101,447
$26,069,760
$29,320,025
$163,242,460

FY26
$3,753,467
$528,728,021
$10,236,086
$111,627,440
$412,748,686
$26,951,373
$29,588,068
$164,317,470


https://www.henricoschools.us/page/legislative-priorities
https://cdnsm5-ss12.sharpschool.com/UserFiles/Servers/Server_1250983/File/About%20Us/School%20Board/SB%20Legislative%20Agenda%202024_APPROVED_12-12-23_Remediated.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1CjVMghPmSiIaM-8O2qT36NYinh88IhVB/view
https://www.rvaschools.net/engagement/ao/advocacy/rps-advocacy-priorities

