**Plan RVA**School Division Distribution Amounts in Governor Youngkin's Introduced Budgets (Caboose and Biennial)

	FY 24 (Caboose Budget)	FY25	FY26
Charles City (.6669)	\$4,317,343	\$3,732,498	\$3,753,467
Chesterfield (.3563)	\$514,265,355	\$520,597,459	\$528,728,021
Goochland (.8000)	\$10,133,643	\$9,902,027	\$10,236,086
Hanover (.4894)	\$114,455,932	\$110,399,132	\$111,627,440
Henrico (.4273)	\$388,872,143	\$406,101,447	\$412,748,686
New Kent (.4391)	\$24,301,008	\$26,069,760	\$26,951,373
Powhatan (.4704)	\$27,152,537	\$29,320,025	\$29,588,068
Richmond City (.5794)	\$179,019,761	\$163,242,460	\$164,317,470

2024 Legislative Priorities Links (where available):

**Henrico Schools** 

**Hanover Schools** (Ashland)

**Chesterfield Schools** 

**Powhatan Schools** 

**Charles City Schools** 

**Goochland Schools** 

**Richmond City Schools** 

**New Kent Schools**